
ARTIKEL_ANDIKA_AGUS_SETIA
WAN_182010200213.docx

by

Submission date: 11-Apr-2022 08:06PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1807784568
File name: ARTIKEL_ANDIKA_AGUS_SETIAWAN_182010200213.docx (106.97K)
Word count: 4518
Character count: 28680



2

3





1



1

1

1



1

1

1

1

1



1

1

2

2



1

1
1

1

1

1

1

1



1

1

1 1

1

1 1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2



3
3

3

3





18%
SIMILARITY INDEX

21%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 13%

2 3%

3 2%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 2%

ARTIKEL_ANDIKA_AGUS_SETIAWAN_182010200213.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

digilib.uinsby.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnalmahasiswa.unipasby.ac.id
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source


